Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

VX2

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:56

-
Il
o B

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 14:40.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
11 1:10.309 +3.042 15:21:28.376 8 1:15.380 +2.931 15:18:50.320
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 12 1:10.082 +2.815 15:22:38.458 9 1:15.652 +3.203 15:20:05.972
1 15:10:06.351 13 1:10.861 +3.594 15:23:49.319 10 1:15.365 +2.916 15:21:21.337
2 1:07.039 15:11:13.390 14 1:12.033 +4.766 15:25:01.352 11 1:14.066 +1.617 15:22:35.403
3 1:07.145 +0.106 15:12:20.535 15 1:14.233 +6.966 15:26:15.585 12 1:15.318 +2.869 15:23:50.721
4 1:07.408 +0.369 15:13:27.943 16 1:19.334 +12.067 15:27:34.919 13 1:15.352 +2.903 15:25:06.073
5 1:07.284 +0.245 15:14:35.227 14 1:16.165 +3.716 15:26:22.238
6 1:07.190 +0.151 15:15:42.417 (637) GUILHERME PEREIRA 15 1:14.381 +1.932 15:27:36.619
7 1:07.506 +0.467 15:16:49.923 1 15:10:06.432
8 1:07.432 +0.393 15:17:57.355 2 1:11.634 +1.418 15:11:18.066 (7) ALEXANDRE TORMEN BRANCO
9 1:07.642 +0.603 15:19:04.997 3 1:10.216 15:12:28.282 1 15:10:07.027
10 1:07.828 +0.789 15:20:12.825 4 1:11.008 +0.792 15:13:39.290 2 1:14.711 15:11:21.738
1 1:07.355 +0.316 15:21:20.180 5 1:11.550 +1.334 15:14:50.840 3 1:15.804 +1.093 15:12:37.542
12 1:08.765 +1.726 15:22:28.945 6 1:12.698 +2.482 15:16:03.538 4 1:15.363 +0.652 15:13:52.905
13 1:09.099 +2.060 15:23:38.044 7 1:12.870 +2.654 15:17:16.408 5 1:15.763 +1.052 15:15:08.668
14 1:10.196 +3.157 15:24:48.240 8 1:13.507 +3.291 15:18:29.915 6 1:16.344 +1.633 15:16:25.012
15 1:09.399 +2.360 15:25:57.639 9 1:15.737 +5.521 15:19:45.652 7 1:15.588 +0.877 15:17:40.600
16 1:13.137 +6.098 15:27:10.776 10 1:14.196 +3.980 15:20:59.848 8 1:15.165 +0.454 15:18:55.765
11 1:13.569 +3.353 15:22:13.417 9 1:15.736 +1.025 15:20:11.501
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 12 1:14.771 +4.555 15:23:28.188 10 1:17.208 +2.497 15:21:28.709
1 15:10:05.482 13 1:17.017 +6.801 15:24:45.205 11 1:16.354 +1.643 15:22:45.063
2 1:07.547 15:11:13.029 14 1:17.816 +7.600 15:26:03.021 12 1:16.296 +1.585 15:24:01.359
3 1:08.274 +0.727 15:12:21.303 15 1:18.484 +8.268 15:27:21.505 13 1:16.345 +1.634 15:25:17.704
4 1:08.275 +0.728 15:13:29.578 14 1:15.351 +0.640 15:26:33.055
5 1:07.944 +0.397 15:14:37.522 (878) ADMILTON FARIAS 15 1:15.597 +0.886 15:27:48.652
6 1:08.622 +1.075 15:15:46.144 1 15:10:07.182
7 1:08.734 +1.187 15:16:54.878 2 1:12.736 +3.240 15:11:19.918 (88) CARLOS ANTONIO PATERNO
8 1:09.321 +1.774 15:18:04.199 3 1:09.496 15:12:29.414 1 15:10:08.810
9 1:08.712 +1.165 15:19:12.911 4 1:23.462 +13.966 15:13:52.876 2 1:19.800 +1.585 15:11:28.610
10 1:08.439 +0.892 15:20:21.350 5 1:11.819 +2.323 15:15:04.695 3 1:18.768 +0.553 15:12:47.378
1 1:08.091 +0.544 15:21:29.441 6 1:12.967 +3.471 15:16:17.662 4 1:19.648 +1.433 15:14:07.026
12 1:09.136 +1.589 15:22:38.577 7 1:12.598 +3.102 15:17:30.260 5 1:18.215 15:15:25.241
13 1:09.947 +2.400 15:23:48.524 8 1:14.686 +5.190 15:18:44.946 6 1:18.232 +0.017 15:16:43.473
14 1:08.525 +0.978 15:24:57.049 9 1:13.036 +3.540 15:19:57.982 7 1:21.559 +3.344 15:18:05.032
15 1:07.978 +0.431 15:26:05.027 10 1:13.083 +3.587 15:21:11.065 8 1:19.938 +1.723 15:19:24.970
16 1:08.496 +0.949 15:27:13.523 1 1:15.308 +5.812 15:22:26.373 9 1:19.302 +1.087 15:20:44.272
12 1:15.554 +6.058 15:23:41.927 10 1:21.134 +2.919 15:22:05.406
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 13 1:14.943 +5.447 15:24:56.870 11 1:20.261 +2.046 15:23:25.667
1 15:10:05.659 14 1:15.343 +5.847 15:26:12.213 12 1:22.349 +4.134 15:24:48.016
2 1:08.359 +0.430 15:11:14.018 15 1:14.169 +4.673 15:27:26.382 13 1:23.549 +5.334 15:26:11.565
3 1:08.152 +0.223 15:12:22.170 14 1:24.520 +6.305 15:27:36.085
4 1:08.986 +1.057 15:13:31.156 (217) RICARDO GARGIONE
5 1:08.702 +0.773 15:14:39.858 1 15:10:06.737 (114) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
6 1:08.147 +0.218 15:15:48.005 2 1:16.088 +3.595 15:11:22.825 1 15:10:07.367
7 1:08.232 +0.303 15:16:56.237 3 1:13.574 +1.081 15:12:36.399 2 1:17.523 +0.219 15:11:24.890
8 1:08.929 +1.000 15:18:05.166 4 1:12.493 15:13:48.892 3 1:17.304 15:12:42.194
9 1:08.849 +0.920 15:19:14.015 5 1:18.203 +5.710 15:15:07.095 4 1:19.320 +2.016 15:14:01.514
10 1:08.492 +0.563 15:20:22.507 6 1:15.066 +2.573 15:16:22.161 5 1:20.272 +2.968 15:15:21.786
1 1:08.130 +0.201 15:21:30.637 7 1:13.555 +1.062 15:17:35.716 6 1:21.176 +3.872 15:16:42.962
12 1:09.213 +1.284 15:22:39.850 8 1:15.280 +2.787 15:18:50.996 7 1:23.562 +6.258 15:18:06.524
13 1:09.644 +1.715 15:23:49.494 9 1:14.677 +2.184 15:20:05.673 8 1:20.655 +3.351 15:19:27.179
14 1:07.929 15:24:57.423 10 1:14.175 +1.682 15:21:19.848 9 1:21.605 +4.301 15:20:48.784
15 1:08.594 +0.665 15:26:06.017 11 1:14.835 +2.342 15:22:34.683 10 1:23.518 +6.214 15:22:12.302
16 1:08.290 +0.361 15:27:14.307 12 1:13.969 +1.476 15:23:48.652 1 1:23.980 +6.676 15:23:36.282
13 1:15.367 +2.874 15:25:04.019 12 1:25.819 +8.515 15:25:02.101
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ 14 1:16.809 +4.316 15:26:20.828 13 1:23.176 +5.872 15:26:25.277
1 15:10:06.088 15 1:15.634 +3.141 15:27:36.462 14 1:23.181 +5.877 15:27:48.458
2 1:08.734 +1.467 15:11:14.822
3 1:07.920 +0.653 15:12:22.742 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ (41) DOMINIQUE SANTOS DE CARVALHO
4 1:07.840 +0.573 15:13:30.582 1 15:10:06.948 1 15:10:08.273
5 1:07.267 15:14:37.849 2 1:12.449 15:11:19.397 2 1:18.778 15:11:27.051
6 1:07.513 +0.246 15:15:45.362 3 1:13.399 +0.950 15:12:32.796 3 1:19.861 +1.083 15:12:46.912
7 1:07.582 +0.315 15:16:52.944 4 1:14.251 +1.802 15:13:47.047 4 1:19.791 +1.013 15:14:06.703
8 1:09.243 +1.976 15:18:02.187 5 1:15.418 +2.969 15:15:02.465 5 1:22.251 +3.473 15:15:28.954
9 1:07.734 +0.467 15:19:09.921 6 1:15.750 +3.301 15:16:18.215 6 1:23.187 +4.409 15:16:52.141
10 1:08.146 +0.879 15:20:18.067 7 1:16.725 +4.276 15:17:34.940 7 1:26.698 +7.920 15:18:18.839
Orbits

Printed: 16/5/2010 15:28:48
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Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etapa

VX2

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:09:56

Lages 1,200 Km
16/5/2010 14:40.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:22.398 +3.620 15:19:41.237
9 1:26.436 +7.658 15:21:07.673
Orbits
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